NO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
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COGNOME

BARRESI

PIZZOLATO

LANZA

FAZIO

LO PRESTI

SAPIENZA

CURRERI

COSTANZA

GRISAFI

GRISAFI

FERLISI

VIVACQUA

SCIBETTA

SALMERI

DOLCE

GINO GRILLO

INSINNA

MANCUSO

TOSCANO

TREPPIEDI

LOMBARDO

SERRA

DRAGO

NOME

VALERIA
ALESSIA
FRANCESCA
VALENTINA
ANTONINO
MATTEO
TERESA MARIA
MARILENA
FEDERICA
MARCO ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNA
MARIANO

MARIA CONCETTA
MARISA
VALERIA

PAOLA

LUISA
BERNARDINO
GIUSEPPE
CONSUELO
FRANCESCO
CLARA YASMINE

MARTINA
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POSIZIONE

504

508

511

516

518

525

529

543

547

548

554

555

557

565

589

594

597

602

613

627

646

649

655



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
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D'ANGELO

VALLONE

FERRARO

DI MICELI

INDIA

GIACALONE

PICATAGGI

AGUECI

ZAFFUTO

RUGGIERI

LA MOTTA

BELLUZZO

ROSSELLI

BUTTICE'

MICCICHE'

MARINO

LANZA

LO VETERE

SACCO

RAFFA

MACALUSO

GUCCIARDO

C0zz0

TOUCRO

PIACENTINO

GANDOLFO

MARIA ELISA

GRAZIELLA

VALENTINA

SERENA

GIUSEPPE

GIOVANNA

ILENIA

SHEILA

VIVIANA

SALVATORE

MIRIAM

DARIO

GAIA

RAIMONDO FABIO

STEFANO

FRANCESCO

DANIELE

GIUSY

GIORGIA MARIA

ENZA MARIA

MARIAGRAZIANA

MARTINA

LINDA

BRUNA
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674

685

705

741

745

773

775

784

794

822

876

879

895

897

913

974

982

983

1015

1031

1048

1090

1104

1118

1127
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49 MONTALEONE GIOVANNI 1147

50 LEONARDI FRANCESCA AGNESE 1148
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